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LIST OF AUGUST CANDIDATES WITH STATISTICAL DATA - - --- ----- -- ------ ---
The official list of candidates for degrees to be awarded August 

24, is appearing in statistical form this week and will be sent toall 
department heads who are on duty during the second six weeks, and will 
also be mailed to Deans and other official staff members. 

A summary of the graduating classes reads.as follows: 

Bachelor of Arts 
Bachelor of Science 
Bachelor of Science in Commerce 
Bachelor of Science in Education 
Bachelor of Science in Physical Edcuation 
Bachelor of Fine Arts 
Bachelor of Music 
Bachelor of Science in Home Economics 
Bachelor of Science in Nursing 

Master of mUSIC
Master of Music Education 
Master of Fine Arts 
Master of Education 
Master of Arts 

Bachelor of Divinity 

APPROVED ABSENCES 

s. W. Hutton, 
Registrar 

44 
8 

25 
17 
13 

1 
1 
2 

17 
128 

1 
6 
3 

110 
11. 

131 

13 

128 

131 

13 
272 

Request the following listed Air Force ROTC Students be allowed 
to make up any work missed Monday, 28 July 1952. These students will 
go to Carswell Air Force Base for the purpose of taking physical exam-
inations in order to qualify for advanced course contracts. It isan­
ticipated that physical examinations for these students will require 
the greater part of the day. 

1. Glenn H. Norman Jr. 
2. Bobby J. Wheeler 

James w. Weaver 
Major, USAF 
Adjutant 


